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JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS PLANK THOMAS ITA STRECKENNAME TRENKER
SCHIEDRICHTER BARBU ALEX ROU START 1405 m
ZIEL 1235 m
RENNLEITER GIANESSI MATTEO ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 170 m
STRECKENLAENGE m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 12317/01/17
12317/01/17
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER GRIGOLETTO G. ITA MARTIN FABRIZIO FRA
VORLAUFER - A - K. NOMOTO JPN - A - K. NOMOTO JPN
ANZAHL DER TORE
STARTZEIT 11.45 12.50
START CODE TEILNEHMER FIS
NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT  PUNKTE
WEIBLICH-FEMMINILE
1 107583 REMME Roni 1996 CAN 1665 ... ...
2 6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra 1999 ITA 2791 .. ...
3 299313 PERRUCHON Martina 1996 ITA 26.73 ... ...
4 6295068 SARACCO Carlotta 1999 ITA 2834 ... ...
5 198164 CHEVRIER Marion 2001 FRA 3252 ... ...
6 198078 DAVID Candice 2000 FRA 3266 ... ..
7 197931 LACHEB Kenza 1998 FRA 2919 ... ...
8 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin 1990 CAN 955 ... ...
9 306977 MUKOGAWA Sakurako 1992 JPN 2293 ... ...
10 308293 MIZUTANI Miho 2003 JPN 3268 ... ...
11 107427 ST-GERMAIN Laurence 1994 CAN 879 ... ..
12 198177 BRECHE Clarisse 2001 FRA 3071 .. .
13 198253 MCFARLANE Caitlin 2002 FRA 2867 ... ...
14 65117 VANREUSEL Kim 1998 BEL 30.19 ... ...
15 6295509 GIORDANO Flavia Diletta 2001 ITA 3271 .. L
16 198215 POGNEAUX Chiara 2002 FRA 3330 ... ...
17 198176 LAMURE Marie 2001 FRA 3344 .. L.
18 308013 WAKATSUKI Arata 2000 JPN 3391 ... ...
19 507113 DAHLBERG Melanie 2002 SWE 3492 ... ..
20 6295096 FANTI Francesca 1999 ITA 3501 ... ...
21 198142 LUGON-MOULIN Laurine 2001 FRA 3515 ... ...
22 6296075 SOLA Beatrice 2003 ITA 36.86 ... ...
23 198241 DAHON Alizee 2002 FRA 3693 ... ...
24 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura 2000 ITA 3716 ... ...
25 65127 MOLLIN Axelle 2001 BEL 3729 ... ...
26 198135 LAMBORAY Tea 2001 FRA 3756 ... ..
27 25218 MIJARES RUF Carla 2002 AND 3786 ... ...
28 185447 KORPIO Nella 1999 FIN 4049 ... ...
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CODE
NUMMER

6295885
198117
6295297
6295580
225733
405188
6296046
6537047
45436
6296380
6296245
95155
705471
705478
6295867
299388
6296152
695140
465118
555035
156057
465132
465127
785018
947028
947031
455006
805007
95180
345193

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

BELFROND Annette
SOCQUET DAGOREAU Julia
CRAIEVICH Andrea
AGNELLI Carole

PALLA Victoria

DERKS Kiara

WIESER Emma
JOHANSSON Stella

GAUL Sammie

POMARE Ambra

CAROLLI Francesca
VUKADINOVA Eva
JAKUBCOVA Zuzana
NINAJOVA Lenka
SCHRANZHOFER Emily
BERTANI Luisa Matilde Mari
TASCHLER Johanna
PYROZHKO Kateryna
CONSTANTIN Maria loana
BONDARE Liene
BALSINKOVA Elena
TRIFU Leona Isabelle
RENTEA Diana Andreea
SINKUNAITE Gabija
KRYEZIU Kiana

DEVA Era

TORSANI Anna

DI CAMILLO Chiara
RADEVA Boyana

KALLAS Sophie

2002
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
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2001
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2001
2000
2001
2002
1996
2003
2002
2001
1996
2004
2003
2002
2004
2004
2004
2001
2004
2005
2005

FIS
NAT  PUNKTE
ITA 41.94
FRA 4217
ITA 42.37
ITA 42.93
GBR  43.24
NED  43.29
ITA 45.42
USA 4941
AUS 53.16
ITA 57.31
ITA 58.39
BUL 58.55
SVK 61.64
SVK 63.83
ITA 63.90
ITA 66.28
ITA 81.02
UKR  89.95
ROU  104.80
LAT 107.22
CZE 115.53
ROU 118.99
ROU 120.61
LTU 121.27
KOS 173.06
KOS 241.36
SMR  332.07
ALB  350.06
BUL
LBN
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